Tulokset Kylf 6.5.2018 harjoitusestekilpailut

Luokka 1 Ristikkoluokka arv. A.1.0
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. Sofia Aalto — Harmony

. Ella Penttinen — Buffalo

. Reetta Jalonen — Adel

. Liina Walmeroth — Dancy

. Minni Numminen —Harmony
. Aava Sormunen — Mona

. Amanda Ranta — Buffalo

. Naava Nuutinen — Lucky

. Aino Hakkarainen — Adel

. Janina Ginman — Dancy

. Viivi Nurminen — Aurora

. Amanda Becker — Porkkana

. Kitty Burns — Fairy

. Ida Antman — Harmony

. Olivia Saari — Penni

. Ines Sunnarborg — Eetu

. Nelly Astrém — Buffalo

. Sanna Martiskainen — Vicky Trade

Amanda Aberg — Mona

Viola Vakliparta — Aurora
Angelina Appelqvist — Sampo
Tuomas Anttila — Pampula
Isabel Makeld — Pimpula

Lilli Esterinen — Hanni

Linnea Leskinen — Aida

Ida Argillander — Lucky
Anni Reijonen — Hanni

Ali

na Pesonen — Unixa

Molly Granberg — Porkkana
Helmi Lybeck — Gazelle

hyl.
hyl.
hyl.
hyl.



Luokka 2 50cm arv. 367.1

. Anna Keskitapio — Esa

. Minja Salmi — Rella

. Maiju Pihlava - Harri

. Emma Stubb - Apollo

. Lotta Mikkonen - Veluna
. Saana Sammalo - Rolex

. Dareia Nordling — Myy

. Elviira Soljala — Annie

. Saaga Hellaakoski — Annie
. Matilda Santala — Rella

. Saaga Sundstrom — Baju
. Saskia Sundstrom — Flora
. Aino Vireaho — Myy

. Venla Kuoppa — Eetu

. Venla Vuolle — Esa

. Milla Rosendahl — Eetu

. Elin Sevon — Fairy

. Elin Stubb — Gazelle

. Nella Salminen — Galant
. Sofia Friberg — Myy

. Eela Jutila — Lucky

. Sofia Homen — Penni
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Emma Valimaa — Mona
Linnea Laiho — Tessa

Engla Okkonen — Gazelle
Minea Honkasalo — Romeo
Hanna Anttila — Hanni

Ida Leinonen — Romeo

Piela Sarpaneva — Aurora
Ronja Wikman — Rommi
Emma Paappanen —Vermut
Oona Manninen — Lola
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4-37.72
4-42.54
4-62.25
4—-65.78

hyl.
hyl.
hyl.
hyl.
hyl.
hyl.
hyl.
hyl.
hyl.
hyl.

0-16.10
0-16.16
0-16.53
0-17.47
0-17.94
0-18.10
0-18.81
0-19.53
0-19.72
0-19.75
0-20.78
0-21.69
0-22.78
0-23.63
0-24.87
0-26.62
4-47.19
hyl.



Luokka 3 60cm arv. 367.1

. Petteri Paatsila — Ismo

. Eveliina Siltanen — Rella

. Solveig Poysti — Vip

. Ellen Blomqvist — Rolex
.Jenna Myyra —Vermut

. Rebecca Salokoski — Adel

. Pinja Lamberg — Fiona

. Beata Schouwvlieger — Gazebo
. Heta Muhonen — Apollo
10. Julianna Kokonmaki — Vip
11. Ida Johansson — Arnika
12. Kia Vesterbacka — Vermut
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Jessica Palomaki — Tessa
Saana Sammalo — Shakira

Luokka 4 70/80cm arv. 367.1

. Fanny Jern — Apollo

. Ella Stenborg — Flora

. Linnea Leskinen — Fiona

. Tea Taivainen — Cincias Precencia
. Tia Taivainen — Cincias Precencia
. Suvi Hietalahti — Baju

. Isabella Miettinen — Rolex

. Sofia Sukanen — Kirgizja

. Beata Schouwvlieger — Gazebo
10. Julia Remes — Shakira

11. Sofia Mantere — Ismo
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Luokka 5 90cm arv. 367.1 (ei luokkaa)

Sofia Sukanen - Kirgizja

Onnea voittajalla ja sijoittuneille!

(70cm)
(80cm)
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(80cm)
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(70cm)
(70cm)
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-62.22

hyl.
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4-53.33
4-80.21
4-80.25
8-61.84

0-24.69
0-25.32
0-26.15
0-28.53
0-28.75
0-30.69
0-31.32
0-31.72
0-34.97
4-44.62
hyl.

0-31.16
0-32.02
0-35.84
0-39.06
0-40.97
8—-49.53
hyl.

4-40.03



